Overzicht van betaalde borg (status juni 2024)
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Voornaam

Anneke
Caty
Della
Diana
Ellen

Els
Hettie
Ida
Ingrid
Ingrid
Joke
Joke
Karin
Kim
Karin
Krista
Lia

Lia
Liesbeth
Linda
Liseth
Marijke
Mechtild
Meta
Monique
Nancy
Nanette
Rose

U8

28
29
30

Inge
Yvette
Sandra

Achternaam

Benschop
Hooijsma
Hogen
Bruinsma
Houtsma
Beerens
Roozeboom
de Heus
Schoute
Stempher
Knoppert
Vogel

van der Brugge
van Amerongen
Vink

Kuijpers

van de Rijt
Snel

Zaaijer

de Widt

de Boer
Griffioen
Roelofs
Foppen

de Jonge

van Doorn

de Koning

van den Bosch

Dirkzwager

de Vries
Straver
van de Vlierd

betaald in
2022
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XX
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retour in 2023
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balan

S

ultimo

2023

560

betaald in
2024
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ultimo
2024



